Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on September 29, 2024

NAME

COLLINS, RYAN
COLLINS, RYAN
COLLINS, RYAN
DANTIN, JAI

DANTIN, JAI
DANTIN, JAI

DANTIN, JAI

DANTIN, JAI

DANTIN, STEPHEN JR

DANTIN, STEPHEN JR

GONZALES, JESSIE JR
GONZALES, JESSIE JR

GONZALES, JESSIE JR
LEGER, CHASE
MAYER, BRUCE JR
MORVANT, JORDAN
MORVANT, JORDAN

MORVANT, JORDAN

MORVANT, JORDAN

MORVANT, JORDAN
MORVANT, JORDAN

RUELASGUERRA, JOSE

Total Records: 22

AGE

38
38
38
18

18
18

18

18

58

58

37
37

37
29
55
19
19

19

19

19
19

21

ADDRESS

162 WEST 85TH ST, CUT OFF, LA 70345
162 WEST 85TH ST, CUT OFF, LA 70345
162 WEST 85TH ST, CUT OFF, LA 70345
129-A N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

129-A N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
129-A N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

129-A N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

129-A N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

135 WEST 152ND ST, GALLIANO, LA 70354

135 WEST 152ND ST, GALLIANO, LA 70354

306 COMEAUX DR, LOCKPORT, LA 70374
306 COMEAUX DR, LOCKPORT, LA 70374

306 COMEAUX DR, LOCKPORT, LA 70374

719 WHITMORE RD, SCOTT, LA 70583

412 EAST LAFOURCHE, LOCKPORT, LA 70374
117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301

117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301

117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301

117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301

117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301
117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301

203 GRANDE STREET, HOUMA, LA 70363

CHARGES

14:35.3 - DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY (MISD)
14:56 - SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY (MISD)
14:108 - RESISTING AN OFFICER (MISD)

40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
MDMA (FELONY)

14:91.8 - POSSESSION OF TOBACCO BY PERSON UNDER 21
14:92 - CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF JUVENILES

(FELONY)

40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
PSILOCYBIN (Mushrooms) (FELONY)

40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
MARIJUANA (FELONY)

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT

14:35.2 - SIMPLE BATTERY OF THE INFIRM (MISD)

14:34 - AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON
(FELONY)

14:56 - SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY (MISD)
40:966 C (1) - POSSESSION OF HEROIN (FELONY)

CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT

40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
MARIJUANA (FELONY)

40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
PSILOCYBIN (Mushrooms) (FELONY)

14:92 - CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF JUVENILES

(FELONY)
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT

40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
MDMA (FELONY)

CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE

BOOKING

09/28/24
09/28/24
09/28/24
09/28/24

09/28/24
09/28/24

09/28/24

09/28/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/28/24
09/28/24

09/28/24
09/27/24
09/28/24
09/28/24
09/28/24

09/28/24

09/28/24

09/28/24
09/28/24

09/28/24

AGENCY

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Golden Meadow Police
Department

Golden Meadow Police
Department

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
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