Printed on September 29, 2024

Daily Booking Log

NAME	AGE	ADDRESS	CHARGES	BOOKING	AGENCY
COLLINS, RYAN	38	162 WEST 85TH ST, CUT OFF, LA 70345	14:35.3 - DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY (MISD)	09/28/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
COLLINS, RYAN	38	162 WEST 85TH ST, CUT OFF, LA 70345	14:56 - SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY (MISD)	09/28/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
COLLINS, RYAN	38	162 WEST 85TH ST, CUT OFF, LA 70345	14:108 - RESISTING AN OFFICER (MISD)	09/28/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
DANTIN, JAI	18	129-A N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE MDMA (FELONY)	09/28/24	Thibodaux Police Department
DANTIN, JAI	18	129-A N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	14:91.8 - POSSESSION OF TOBACCO BY PERSON UNDER 21	09/28/24	Thibodaux Police Department
DANTIN, JAI	18	129-A N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	$14{:}92\mbox{ - CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF JUVENILES}$ (FELONY)	09/28/24	Thibodaux Police Department
DANTIN, JAI	18	129-A N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE PSILOCYBIN (Mushrooms) (FELONY)	09/28/24	Thibodaux Police Department
DANTIN, JAI	18	129-A N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE MARIJUANA (FELONY)	09/28/24	Thibodaux Police Department
DANTIN, STEPHEN JR	58	135 WEST 152ND ST, GALLIANO, LA 70354	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	09/27/24	Golden Meadow Police Department
DANTIN, STEPHEN JR	58	135 WEST 152ND ST, GALLIANO, LA 70354	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	09/27/24	Golden Meadow Police Department
GONZALES, JESSIE JR	37	306 COMEAUX DR, LOCKPORT, LA 70374	14:35.2 - SIMPLE BATTERY OF THE INFIRM (MISD)	09/28/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
GONZALES, JESSIE JR	37	306 COMEAUX DR, LOCKPORT, LA 70374	14:34 - AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FELONY)	09/28/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
GONZALES, JESSIE JR	37	306 COMEAUX DR, LOCKPORT, LA 70374	14:56 - SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY (MISD)	09/28/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
LEGER, CHASE	29	719 WHITMORE RD, SCOTT, LA 70583	40:966 C (1) - POSSESSION OF HEROIN (FELONY)	09/27/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MAYER, BRUCE JR	55	412 EAST LAFOURCHE, LOCKPORT, LA 70374	CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE	09/28/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MORVANT, JORDAN	19	117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	09/28/24	Thibodaux Police Department
MORVANT, JORDAN	19	117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301	40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE MARIJUANA (FELONY)	09/28/24	Thibodaux Police Department
MORVANT, JORDAN	19	117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301	40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE PSILOCYBIN (Mushrooms) (FELONY)	09/28/24	Thibodaux Police Department
MORVANT, JORDAN	19	117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301	$14\!:\!92$ - CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF JUVENILES (FELONY)	09/28/24	Thibodaux Police Department
MORVANT, JORDAN	19	117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	09/28/24	Thibodaux Police Department
MORVANT, JORDAN	19	117 SASSY LN, THIBODAUX 70301	40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE MDMA (FELONY)	09/28/24	Thibodaux Police Department
RUELASGUERRA, JOSE	21	203 GRANDE STREET, HOUMA, LA 70363	CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE	09/28/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Total Records: 22